
Monday. January 21Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast trom ZB’s:
_ 7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 930 pm.

1ZB Pb erengacsoe 1 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Patrol
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session: Aunt Daisy
9.30 Tenor for Today: Richard Crooks
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator ,

10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11, 0 Rhythm and Melody11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Rawicz and Landauer Entertain2.0 Famous Letters
2.15 Marek Weber’s Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-isation News, Home Department Corner3.30 1ZB Happiness Club4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Piano Time
4.15 Welsh Songs by the Swansea Im-perial Singers4.30 Musical Varieties
5.45 Evening .Star: Tommy Dorsey and"his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Hits for the New Year
Rete
ye
nie
of the Wild, by R. W.

&2So
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Lena Horne Entertains
pyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Appointment with Fate
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Old Wine in New Bottles
Adventures of Peter Chance‘The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Time
Reply Paid QuizClose down

225. ee.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.59 League Result: N.Z. v. Marseilles
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Joseph Szigeti
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 oie

3

Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Sydney Lipton’s Orchestra, Danny
Kaye, Semprini11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express1. 0 p.m. Down Memory Lane
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0. Famous Letters: Charles Gounod2.15 Light Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Home Department, News from Women’s
Organisations3.30 From Light Opera
3:45 H. Robinson Cleaver4 a Georae Mitchel! Choir
4.15 David Rose Orchestra
4.30 Marching Songs
4.45 Eddie Heywood (piano) and Or-
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Tony Martin and Fran Warren
The Don Marino Barreto Orches-
Reserved
Storytime
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Dinner Music
Modern Marvels
Five Smith Brothers
I SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala. Teller of Tales: Not

Cricket, by Wilfred Barrett, Chilled, by.David Judson
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Haagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Homely Melody
Give It a Name Jackpot
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Paul Durand’s Orchestra
Supper MelodiesFor the Motorist
Close down

37, CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. 0 am. Sun Up Session
Music in the Morning
Top Tunes
Breakfast Club
A Thought for Junior
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Cheerful Tunes
The Story of Alan Carlyle
The Movie Magazine
Pretty Kitty Kelly
Story of Mary Lane
Music for Everyone
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
Lunchtime Fare ‘

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Famous Letters: Hans Christian
Anderson
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly. McNab):News from Organisations; Home Depart-
ment; Countrywomen’s Newsletter
3.30
3.45
4. 0
4.15
4.30
5. 0
6.15
5.45

Music from the Films
Concerted Vocals
Fiddle and 1
River Songs
Variety Concert
Harry Reader Gang Show
Garden Circle :

Girl of the Ballet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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Reserved
Your Music and Mine
Family Fun
Top unes
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A an Called Sheppard
Accent on Optimism
Pacific Paradise
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Time
March of Science
The Dorsey Boys: Jimmy and
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.30 Close down

AZB sue ses m.
6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right *

6.30 Rise ’n’ Shine
7. 0 Tempo with Toast :
7.35 Morning Star: Myra Hess (piano)
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Spotlight on Melody
10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Family Fortune10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch and Listen ;

1. 0 p.m. Monday's Midday Light Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Famous Letters :

2.30 Women's Hour (Marjorie Green):‘Home Department; News from Women’s
Organisations :

3.30 Rita Entertains
3.45 The George Mitchell Choir
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Variety on the Air
Percy Faith and his Orchestra
Reserved
Tunes for all Tastes
Tino Rossi (tenor)
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Strict Tempo Time
New to Our Library
Variety Time
String Ensembles
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Melody Medley
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardTo Be Announced
Forrester’s Wharf
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Calis the TuneMusic of Manhattan ~

O Love at Arms
15 Partners, Please30 Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.
| 940 he, 219 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
ping

Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Light Pianists
Whistle While You Work
The Legend of Kathie Warren
The Bishop’s Mantle"
Nurse White
South American Music
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop--Guide; Pollyanna; Organisation |

Notes; Overseas News; The Good Look-
ing Glass
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
12.45
1.30
2.0

6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45Fe
7.15
Quak
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30

er

Lunch Music
Imperial Lover
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Patrick Dawlish
Tops in Pops
Frank Devol’s Orchestra and Chorus
Sporting Blood
Famous Letters: Elizabeth Fry,
Samaritan. Smith
Alias the Baron
The Story of Alan CarlyleThe Blaok Mantilla
Romance and Rhythm

The Story of Dr. KildareBallroom Melodies
George M. Cohan Souvenirs
Jimmy Colt
Hound of the

mueneevinesClose down

At 8.30 this evening, listeners to
1ZB_ will hear "Old Wine in NewBottles." This quarter hour will cone.tain some of the old favourites which
haye been revived in recent years.
* a *

Ten o'clock is feature time at 2ZB.For one hour this morning, a varietyof features offers: "‘The Story of Alan
Carlyle," at 10 o'clock, followed by"Music While You Work" at 10.15;then there is a further episode of
"Pretty Kitty Kelly," and the hour’sentertainment concludes with a -quarterhour of "The Story of Mary Lane."
*
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Sometimes described as the idol of
every French weman and most of the
British, too, Tino Rossi is the perfectsinger of love songs. Born in Corsica
yn 1907 of humble stock he was oneof a large family. His first appearancewas in Laureis, near Aix-la-Provence,where he was introduced as having themost pleasant voice in the world. Thecharm and tenderness of his singinghave certainly won him a large ‘fol-lowing. 4ZB brings you songs by TinoRossi at 5.30 today.
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Trade Enquiries: Atkinson Bros., P.O Box 145, Christchurch; 0.1.


